Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
DELUXE EFFECT RACK SYSTEMS
RR2UED 2U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 228.00Fr.
RR3UED 3U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 248.00Fr.
RR4UED 4U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 258.00Fr.
RR6UED 6U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 298.00Fr.
RR8UED 8U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 328.00Fr.
RR10UED 10U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 358.00Fr.
RR12UED 12U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 408.00Fr.
RR14UED 14U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 448.00Fr.
RR16UED 16U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 488.00Fr.
RR18UED 18U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH 528.00Fr.
RRWED 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER KIT WITH BRAKES ON TWO WHEELS 148.00Fr.
RR4UEDHW 4U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS AND SOLID METAL PULL OUT HANDLE328.00Fr.
RR6UEDHW 6U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS AND SOLID METAL PULL OUT HANDLE368.00Fr.
RR8UEDHW 8U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS AND SOLID METAL PULL OUT HANDLE398.00Fr.
RR10UEDHW 10U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS AND SOLID METAL PULL OUT HANDLE428.00Fr.
RR8UEDS NEW 8U EFFECT DELUXE SHOCK MOUNT 14" BODY DEPTH 518.00Fr.
RR8UEDSC NEW 8U EFFECT DELUXE SHOCK MOUNT 14" BODY DEPTH WITH CASTERS 598.00Fr.
RR2UAD 2U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 238.00Fr.
RR3UAD 3U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 258.00Fr.
RR4UAD 4U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 278.00Fr.
RR6UAD 6U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 318.00Fr.
RR8UAD 8U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 338.00Fr.
RR10UAD 10U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 368.00Fr.
RR12UAD 12U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 418.00Fr.
RR14UAD 14U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 458.00Fr.
RR16UAD 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 488.00Fr.
RR18UAD 18U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH 538.00Fr.
RRWAD 3 1/2", OPTIONAL CASTER KIT W/ BRAKES ON TWO WHEELS 148.00Fr.
RR14UAD24W 14U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE-24" BODY DEPTH WITH CASTERS 828.00Fr.
RR16UAD24W 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE-24" BODY DEPTH WITH CASTERS 878.00Fr.
RRD10UADC NEW 10U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE W/CASTERS 808.00Fr.
RRD12UADC NEW 12U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE W/CASTERS 838.00Fr.
RRD14UADC NEW 14U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE W/CASTERS 888.00Fr.
RRD10UADSC NEW 10U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTERS 1'068.00Fr.
RRD12UADSC NEW 12U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTERS 1'128.00Fr.
RRD14UADSC NEW 14U DOUBLE AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE  SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTERS 1'188.00Fr.
RR2UADS 2U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH, SHOCK MOUNT 398.00Fr.
RR4UADS 4U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH, SHOCK MOUNT 468.00Fr.
RR6UADS 6U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH, SHOCK MOUNT 518.00Fr.
RR8UADS 8U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH, SHOCK MOUNT 558.00Fr.
RR12UADSW 12U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTER BOARD708.00Fr.
RR18UADSW 18U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTER BOARD988.00Fr.
RRWADS 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER KIT WITH BRAKES ON TWO WHEELS FOR SHOCK MOUNTS158.00Fr.
RRM2U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 2U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 278.00Fr.
RRM3U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 3U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 288.00Fr.
RRM4U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 4U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 298.00Fr.
RRM6U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 338.00Fr.
RRM8U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 358.00Fr.
DOUBLE WIDE DELUXE SHOCK AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE EFFECT RACK SYSTEMS W/PULL OUT HANDLE & LOW PROFILE WHEELS
DELUXE EFFECT SHOCK MOUNT RACK SYSTEMS  W/CASTERS
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS - 18" BODY DEPTH
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS - 24" BODY DEPTH 1/2" PLYWOOD
DOUBLE WIDE DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE SHOCK AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS - 18" BODY DEPTH
DJ/MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer
Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
RRM10U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 10U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 408.00Fr.
RRM12U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 12U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 448.00Fr.
RRM14UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 14 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/ CASTERS 578.00Fr.
RRM16UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/ CASTERS 638.00Fr.
RRMW PAIR OF SIDE WINGS W/ 1U DRAWER FOR SLANT RACKS FITS ALL 6U AND UP 118.00Fr.
RR6WD 17 INCH HIGH, 6U ROLLING BASE WITH DRAWER - FITS ALL SLANT RACK & AMP MODELS578.00Fr.
RR11M16UC 11U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM, WITH CASTERS 718.00Fr.
RR11M16UCT 11U SLANT MIXER RACK/ 16U VERTICAL RACK, WITH CASTERS AND SIDE TABLE 738.00Fr.
RR12M2U NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 2U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 338.00Fr.
RR12M4U NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 4U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 448.00Fr.
RR12M6U NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 458.00Fr.
RR12M8U NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM 488.00Fr.
RR12MWAD NEW 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER KIT WITH BRAKES ON TWO WHEELS FOR LARGE SHOCK MOUNT RACKS178.00Fr.
RR12M4UC NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 4U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM  W/CASTERS 508.00Fr.
RR12M6UC NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTERS 538.00Fr.
RR12M8UC NEW 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM  W/CASTERS 558.00Fr.
RR12M12UC 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 12U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTERS 668.00Fr.
RR12M16UC 12U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTERS 718.00Fr.
RRD12UC 12U RACK W/ 4 DRAWERS; 1X4U, 2X3U, AND 1X2U HIGH W/ CASTERS 1'018.00Fr.
RRD14U1C 14U RACK W/ 4 DRAWERS; 2X4U AND 2X3U HIGH W/ CASTERS 1'068.00Fr.
RRD16U1C 16U RACK W/ 5 DRAWERS; 2X4U, 2X3U, AND 1X2U HIGH W/ CASTERS 1'178.00Fr.
RRKB61W 61 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 38" TO 44", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 16.5", HEIGHT FROM 3" TO 5.5"358.00Fr.
RRKB76W 76 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS- LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 46.5" TO 51", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 16.5", HEIGHT FROM 3.5" TO 6.5"418.00Fr.
RRKB88W 88 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS- LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 51.5" TO 58", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 21.5", HEIGHT FROM 4.5" TO 6.75"468.00Fr.
RRKB88CW 88 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS- LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 51.5" TO 58", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 15", HEIGHT FROM 4.5" TO 6.5"458.00Fr.
RRM19 UNIVERSAL 19 INCH MIXER CASE (FITS MOST 19" NON RACKMOUNTABLE MIXERS) 248.00Fr.
RRM19R UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS MOST 19" RACKMOUNTABLE MIXERS)268.00Fr.
RR6MIX19R UNIV. 19" MIXER W/6U RACK RAILS 238.00Fr.
RRM19R UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS A&H MIX WIZARD) 268.00Fr.
RRGL2200424W CASE FOR A&H GL2200 424 MIXER WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS 548.00Fr.
RRGL2400424W CASE FOR A&H GL2400 424 MIXER WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS 518.00Fr.
RRGL2400432W CASE FOR A&H GL2400 432 MIXER WITH LOW PROFILE WHEELS 558.00Fr.
RRGL3300832W CASE FOR A&H GL3300 832 MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS 688.00Fr.
RRPMX3000 CASE FOR BEHRINGER PMH3000 MIXER 348.00Fr.
RRSL2442 CASE FOR BEHRINGER SL 2442 MIXER 368.00Fr.
RRSL3242 CASE FOR BEHRINGER SL3242 FX PRO MIXER 388.00Fr.
RR3282 CASE FOR BEHRINGER 3282A MIXER 438.00Fr.
RRONYX1220 CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 1220 MIXER 208.00Fr.
RRONYX1620 CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 1620 MIXER 258.00Fr.
RRONYX1640 CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 1640 MIXER 288.00Fr.
RRONYX1640R CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 1640 MIXER, WITH RAILS 298.00Fr.
RRONYX244 CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 244 MIXER 368.00Fr.
RRONYX2480W CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 2480 W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS 578.00Fr.
RRONYX324W CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 324 MIXER W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS 428.00Fr.
RRONYX3280DHC CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX MIXER W/DOGHOUSE & CASTERS 1'178.00Fr.
RRONYX4880DHC CASE FOR MACKIE ONYX 4880 W/DOGHOUSE & CASTERS -Fr.
RRTT24 CASE FOR MACKIE TT24 MIXER -Fr.
RRTT24DHC CASE FOR MACKIE TT24 MIXER W/DOG HOUSE & CASTERS 838.00Fr.
RRM14E CASE FOR MACKIE 1202 & 1402 MIXERS (ECONOMY VERSION) 168.00Fr.
RRM19 UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE (FITS NON RACKMOUNTABLE MACKIE 1604 VLZ PRO AND 1642 VLZ PRO)248.00Fr.
RRM19R UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE (FITS RACKMOUNTABLE MACKIE 1604 VLZ PRO AND 1642 VLZ PRO)268.00Fr.
SLANT RACK DELUXE SYSTEMS WITH 12 U SLANT RACK ON THE TOP
ALLEN & HEATH MIXER CASES
SLANT RACK DELUXE SYSTEMS WITH 11 U SLANT RACK ON THE TOP
RACKS WITH BUILT IN DRAWERS
DJ/MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS
BEHRINGER MIXER CASES
MACKIE MIXER CASES
KEYBOARD CASES
PROFESSIONAL MIXER CASES
UNIVERSAL MIXER CASES
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer
Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
MACKIE MIXER CASES
RRCFX12 CASE FOR MACKIE CFX12MKII MIXER 188.00Fr.
RRCFX16 CASE FOR MACKIE CFX16MKII MIXER 218.00Fr.
RRCFX20 CASE FOR MACKIE CFX20MKII MIXER 228.00Fr.
RRDFX6 CASE FOR MACKIE DFX6 MIXER 198.00Fr.
RRM244 CASE FOR MACKIE SR24.4 MIXER 328.00Fr.
RRM324W CASE FOR MACKIE 32.4 MIXER WITH WHEELS 378.00Fr.
RRM248W CASE FOR MACKIE 24.8 MIXER WITH WHEELS 478.00Fr.
RRM328W CASE FOR MACKIE 32.8 WITH WHEELS (WITH METER BRIDGE) 518.00Fr.
RRMG2414DHC CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 24/14FX MIXER WITH DOG HOUSE AND CASTER BOARD 578.00Fr.
RRMG2414W CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 24/14FX MIXER WITH LOW PROFILE WHEEL AND 1 1/2" ROOM FOR CABLE408.00Fr.
RRMG16E CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 16/4 & MG16/6FX MIXER- ECONOMY VERSION 218.00Fr.
RREMX CASE FOR YAMAHA EMX 62M/212S/312SC/512SC MIXERS ECONOMY VERSION 228.00Fr.
RREMX5014 CASE FOR YAMAHA EMX5014C MIXER 308.00Fr.
RRMG32 CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 32/14FX MIXER 428.00Fr.
RR3212W CASE FOR YAMAHA MC3212 MIXER 658.00Fr.
RRLS916DHC NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA LS9 16 CHANNEL MIXER W/DOGHOUSE & CASTERS 518.00Fr.
RRLS932DHC NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA LS9 32 CHANNEL MIXER W/DOGHOUSE & CASTERS 658.00Fr.
RRVE160 CASE FOR MIDAS VENICE 160 MIXING BOARD 328.00Fr.
RRVE240DHC CASE FOR A MIDAS VENICE 240 WITH A DOG HOUSE AND CASTERS 588.00Fr.
RRVE320DHC CASE FOR MIDAS VENICE 320 MIXING BOARD W/DOGHOUSE & CASTERS 658.00Fr.
RRM12S ATA STYLE MICROPHONE CASE FOR 12 MICS W/STORAGE COMPARTMENT 198.00Fr.
RRM18S ATA STYLE MICROPHONE CASE FOR 18 MICS W/STORAGE COMPARTMENT 268.00Fr.
RRWIRELESS CASE WITH PICK & FIT FOAM FOR WIRELESS MICS - FITS MOST MODELS 168.00Fr.
RRWM4U NEW 4U WIRELESS MIC CASE 308.00Fr.
RRWM6U NEW 6U WIRELESS MIC CASE 348.00Fr.
RRUC SMALL ATA STYLE UTILITY CASE W/PICK & FIT FOAM - FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 12" X 10" X 4"138.00Fr.
RRLUC LARGE ATA STYLE UTILITY CASE W/PICK & FIT FOAM - FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 22" X 13.25" X 4.5" - FITS AKAI MPC1000188.00Fr.
RRDRC DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIOS UTILITY CASE W/PICK & FIT FOAM - FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 21" X 15" X 7" - FITS AKAI MPC2000/MPC2500228.00Fr.
UCF REPLACEMENT PICK & FIT FOAM FOR RRUC 34.00Fr.
LUCF REPLACEMENT PICK & FIT FOAM FOR RRLUC 48.00Fr.
DRCF REPLACEMENT PICK & FIT FOAM FOR RRDRC 108.00Fr.
RR2SRM450C NEW CASE FOR TWO MACKIE SRM 450 SPEAKERS W/CASTERS 738.00Fr.
RR2EON15C NEW CASE FOR TWO JBL EON 15 SPEAKERS W/CASTERS 858.00Fr.
RRMPC4000 CASE FOR AKAI MPC4000 DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIO 348.00Fr.
RRDRC DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIOS UTILITY CASE W/PICK & FIT FOAM - FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 21" X 15" X 7"228.00Fr.
RRGP17 NEW LIGHTWEIGHT 17" PEDAL BOARD W/CABLE ROUTING CHANNELS & ADJUSTABLE BLOCKS FOR PEDAL PLACEMENT CUSTOMIZATION208.00Fr.
RRGP24 LIGHTWEIGHT 24" PEDAL BOARD W/CABLE ROUTING CHANNELS & ADJUSTABLE BLOCKS FOR PEDAL PLACEMENT CUSTOMIZATION228.00Fr.
RRGP32 LIGHTWEIGHT 32" PEDAL BOARD W/CABLE ROUTING CHANNELS & ADJUSTABLE BLOCKS FOR PEDAL PLACEMENT CUSTOMIZATION268.00Fr.
RRGTR ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE - FITS FENDER AND GIBSON LES PAUL 348.00Fr.
RRGTRMKII UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE - FITS INSERTS RRSTRAT & RRLPAUL 328.00Fr.
RRSTRAT CUSTOM FOAM INSERTS FOR RRGTR - SNUGGLY FITS YOUR FENDER STRATOCASTER48.00Fr.
RRLPAUL CUSTOM FOAM INSERTS FOR RRGTR - SNUGGLY FITS YOUR GIBSON LES PAUL 48.00Fr.
RRGTRB BASS GUITAR CASE - FITS FENDER JAZZ BASS & P-BASS 348.00Fr.
RRGAL LARGE GUITAR AMPLIFIER CASE - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 20" TO 32", DEPTH FROM 9.5" TO 15.5", HEIGHT FROM 9" TO 18.5"498.00Fr.
RRGC12C CASE FOR GUITAR COMBOS WITH 1  X 12" SPEAKERS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 21" TO 27", DEPTH FROM 8.25" TO 14.25", HEIGHT FROM 14" TO 22"478.00Fr.
RRGC212C CASE FOR GUITAR COMBOS WITH  2 X 12" SPEAKERS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 24.5" TO 31.5", DEPTH FROM 10" TO 15.5", HEIGHT FROM 18.5" TO 24"538.00Fr.
RRMAG4 NEW CASE FOR MESA BOOGIE AMP HEAD 258.00Fr.
RRMBRS412C CASE FOR MESA BOOGIE RECTIFIER STANDARD STRAIGHT 4 X 12 CABINET WITH CASTERS & TWO COVERS698.00Fr.
RRMBTR CASE FOR MESA BOOGIE TRIPLE RECTIFIER GTR AMP W/ REMOVABLE FRONT & BACK COVERS 358.00Fr.
RRHRDC CASE FOR FENDER HOT ROD DEVILLE 2X12 GUITAR AMP W/ CASTER BOARD 428.00Fr.
RRG412C CASE FOR 4 X 12 GUITAR COMBO - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 26" TO 32", DEPTH FROM 11.25" TO 17.25", HEIGHT FROM 24.5" TO 30.5"628.00Fr.
YAMAHA MIXER CASES
MIDAS MIXER CASES
UTILITY CASES
MICROPHONE CASES
SPEAKER CASES
RECORDING GEAR CASES
GUITAR CASES & GUITAR AMP CASES
PEDAL BOARD CASES
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer
Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
RRDBHW CASE FOR 22" BASS DRUM W/DRUM HEAD STORAGE WITH PULL OUT HANDLE & LOW PROFILE WHEELS438.00Fr.
RRDS SNARE DRUM CASE W/DRUM HEAD STORAGE 268.00Fr.
RRD13T 13" TOM DRUM W/DRUM HEAD STORAGE 298.00Fr.
RRD14T 14" TOM DRUM W/DRUM HEAD STORAGE 298.00Fr.
RRDUTW DRUMMER'S UTILITY TRUNK WITH TWO REMOVABLE TRAYS & LOW PROFILE WHEELS ON BASE & COVER678.00Fr.
DRUM CASES
RRDUT48C DRUMMERS 48 INCH LONG UTILITY TRUNK WITH CASTER BOARD 828.00Fr.
RRCYHW CASE FOR SET OF CYMBALS WITH PULL OUT HANDLE AND WHEELS 408.00Fr.
RRM19R UNIVERSAL 19" LIGHTING CONTROLLER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS MOST 19" RACKMOUNTABLE LIGHTING CONTROLLERS)268.00Fr.
RRE2MH250C CASE FOR 2X250 TYPE MOVING HEAD -EURO VERSION W/CASTERS 768.00Fr.
RR2MH250C CASE FOR 2 X 250 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD AND DISHES---USA TRUCK PACK728.00Fr.
RR2MH250SC CASE FOR 2 X 250 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD AND DISHES-SMALLER VERSION588.00Fr.
LIGHTING CASES
RR2MH575C CASE FOR 2 X 575 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD AND DISHES848.00Fr.
RRE2MH250C CASE FOR 2 X 250 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD AND DISHES---EURO TRUCK PACK788.00Fr.
RR2MH700C CASE FOR 2 X 700 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD 1'138.00Fr.
RR2MH1200C CASE FOR 2 X 1200 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD 1'338.00Fr.
RRPLASMA42C UNIVERSAL CASE FOR 42" PLASMA W/CASTERS 798.00Fr.
RRPLASMA50C UNIVERSAL CASE FOR 50" PLASMA W/CASTERS 928.00Fr.
RRPLASMA60/63C UNIVERSAL CASE FOR 60/63" PLASMA W/CASTERS 1'108.00Fr.
RRPLASMA65C UNIVERSAL CASE FOR 65" PLASMA W/CASTERS 1'178.00Fr.
RRPL42LC220 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR PLASMA 42" MONITORS W/REMOTE CONTROLLED MOTORIZED LIFT & CASTERS.  BLACK SKIRT AND 3 SIDE TABLES INCLUDED.  220V PREWIRED TO ACCOMMODATE:  1U AMPLIFIER, 1U WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM, 2 SPEAKERS, 1U OR 2U DVD PLAYER & LAPTOP.  COMPLETE AUDIO/V4'908.00Fr.
RRPL46LC220 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR PLASMA 46" MONITORS W/REMOTE CONTROLLED MOTORIZED LIFT & CASTERS.  BLACK SKIRT AND 3 SIDE TABLES INCLUDED.  220V PREWIRED TO ACCOMMODATE:  1U AMPLIFIER, 1U WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM, 2 SPEAKERS, 1U OR 2U DVD PLAYER & LAPTOP.  COMPLETE AUDIO/V5'138.00Fr.
RRPL50LC220 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR PLASMA 50" MONITORS W/REMOTE CONTROLLED MOTORIZED LIFT & CASTERS.  BLACK SKIRT AND 3 SIDE TABLES INCLUDED.  220V PREWIRED TO ACCOMMODATE:  1U AMPLIFIER, 1U WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM, 2 SPEAKERS, 1U OR 2U DVD PLAYER & LAPTOP.  COMPLETE AUDIO/V5'408.00Fr.
RRPL65LC220 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR PLASMA 65" MONITORS W/REMOTE CONTROLLED MOTORIZED LIFT & CASTERS.  BLACK SKIRT AND 3 SIDE TABLES INCLUDED.  220V PREWIRED TO ACCOMMODATE:  1U AMPLIFIER, 1U WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM, 2 SPEAKERS, 1U OR 2U DVD PLAYER & LAPTOP.  COMPLETE AUDIO/V5'828.00Fr.
RRLCD17 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR LCD 17" SCREEN WITH STANDS 238.00Fr.
RRLCD19 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR LCD 19" SCREEN WITH STANDS 258.00Fr.
RR2LCD17 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR TWO LCD 17" SCREENS WITH STANDS 248.00Fr.
RR2LCD19 UNIVERSAL CASE FOR TWO LCD 19" SCREENS WITH STANDS 268.00Fr.
RRHVR NEW CASE FOR SONY HVRA1U & HVRV1U CAMERAS - WITH PICK-N-FIT FOAM COMPARTMENT FOR LENSES, MICS & OTHER ACCESSORIES198.00Fr.
RRHVA1U NEW CASE FOR SONY HVA1U CAMERA WITH POWER SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES COMPARTMENTS168.00Fr.
RRHVZ1USHW NEW CASE FOR SONY HVZ1U CAMERA WITH POWER SUPPLY, CABLES & SHOTGUN MIC COMPATMENTS - LOW PROFIL WHEELS348.00Fr.
RRUT1 UNIVERSAL UTILITY TRUNK 29.5X44.75X30 W/ ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENTS, DRAWERS AND CASTER BOARD - US TRUCK PACK828.00Fr.
RRUT1E UNIVERSAL UTILITY TRUNK 29.5X44.75X30 W/ CASTER BOARD - US TRUCK PACK 668.00Fr.
RRHUT1E HALF RRUT1E STACK ON RRUT1E - NO CASTERS -- US TRUCK PACK 388.00Fr.
RRHUT1EC HALF RRUT1E STACK ON RRUT1E   US TRUCK PACK W/CASTERS 528.00Fr.
RREUT1 EURO UNIVERSAL UTILITY TRUNK 29.5X44.75X30 W/ ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENTS, DRAWERS AND CASTER BOARD - EURO TRUCK PACK888.00Fr.
RREUT1E EURO VERSION RRUT1E--EURO TRUCK PACK 748.00Fr.
RREHUT1 HALF RREUT1 STACK ON THE RREUT1 - NO CASTERS 428.00Fr.
RREHUT1E HALF RREUT1E  STACK ON THE RREUT1- NO CASTERS 368.00Fr.
RREHUT1EC HALF RRUT1E STACK ON RRUT1E   US TRUCK PACK W/CASTERS 498.00Fr.
RRSTW TRUNK FOR STANDS 338.00Fr.
RRSNC SNAKE TRUNK WITH SIDE ACCESS DOORS 468.00Fr.
RRQFO CASE FOR VESTAX QFO TURNTABLE/ MIXER 268.00Fr.
RR1200B TURNTABLE DELUXE CASE 208.00Fr.
RR1200HWS STACKABLE TWO CASE TURNTABLE COMBO WITH PULL OUT HANDLE AND LOW PROFILE WHEELS488.00Fr.
RRCCDP UNIVERSAL CASE FOR TOP AND FRONT LOADING CD PLAYERS MEASURING UP TO 14" DEEPT, 8.5" WIDE, 4.5" HIGH, FITS PIONEER CDJ200, DENON DNS 1000 & NUMARK AXIS 9 & NUMARK VJ01 CD PLAYERS W/COOL-TONE FANS208.00Fr.
RRCCDJ CASE FOR PIONEER CDJ1000 / CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/ DNS 3000/ DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200, & STANTON C303/304 DIGITAL CD PLAYER WITH COOL-TONE FAN218.00Fr.
RRCDJCD10W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/C304 CD PLAYERS + 10“ MIXER WITH WHEELS & COOL-TONE FANS508.00Fr.
RRCDJCD12W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/304 CD PLAYERS + 12" MIXER (INCLUDING DJM600 OR DJM 500 MIXER) WITH WHEELS & COOL-TONE FANS528.00Fr.
RRCDJCD19W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/304 CD PLAYERS + 19“ MIXER WITH WHEELS & COOL-TONE FANS548.00Fr.
DRUM CASES
LIGHTING CASES
PLASMA CASES
VIDEO CAMERA CASES
UTILITY TRUNKS
DJ TURNTABLE CASES
"COOL" DJ CASES WITH COOL-TONE FANS - LOWER WORKING TEMP OFUNITS BY 12 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT
COOL CD PLAYER CASES
COOL CD PLAYER COFFINS
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer
Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
RRL10MIX NEW 10" DJ MIXER CASE WITH FRONT DOORS - ACCOMMODATES ALL 10" MIXERS FROM 7.75" TO 10.75" WIDE X 18.5" DEEP268.00Fr.
RRL12MIX NEW 12" DJ MIXER CASE - ACCOMMODATES MOST 12" MIXERS INCLUDING PIONEER DJM600/DJM500 MIXERS288.00Fr.
RRIDJ2 NEW ATA CASE FOR NUMARK IDJ2 - FEATURES FRONT & REAR REMOVABLE DOORS 218.00Fr.
RR10MIX 10" DJ MIXER CASE WITH FRONT DOORS - ACCOMMODATES ALL 10" MIXERS FROM 7.75" TO 10.75" WIDE X 18.5" DEEP178.00Fr.
RR12MIX 12" DJ MIXER CASE - ACCOMMODATES MOST 12" MIXERS INCLUDING PIONEER DJM600/DJM500 MIXERS198.00Fr.
DJ MIXER  CASES
RRDJM909 CASE FOR PIONEER DJM 909 MIXER 198.00Fr.
RRTTM56 CASE FOR RANE TTM56 / TTM54I MIXER WITH POWER SUPPLY RS1 248.00Fr.
RRX100 CASE FOR DENON DNX100 MIXER 168.00Fr.
RRX300 CASE FOR DENON DNX300 MIXER 178.00Fr.
RRM19 UNIVERAL 19" MIXER CASE FOR NON RACKMOUNTABLE 19" MIXERS 248.00Fr.
RRM19R UNIVERAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS FOR RACKMOUNTABLE 19" MIXERS 268.00Fr.
RRLUCASHW NEW CASE FOR LUCAS XT / SMART,WITH HANDLE AND WHEELS 588.00Fr.
RRCDP UNIVERSAL CASE FOR TOP AND FRONT LOADING CD PLAYERS MEASURING UP TO 14" DEEP, 8.5" WIDE, 4.5" HIGH, FITS PIONEER CDJ200, DENON DNS1000 & NUMARK AXIS 9 & NUMARK VJ01 CD PLAYERS178.00Fr.
RRCDJ CASE FOR PIONEER CDJ1000 / CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/ DNS 3000/ DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200, & STANTON C303/304 DIGITAL CD PLAYER188.00Fr.
RRCDP19 19" DUAL CD PLAYER CASE WITH FLIP FEATURE 338.00Fr.
RRDVJX1 CASE FOR PIONEER DVJ-X1 DVD TURNTABLE 218.00Fr.
RRDVJ1000 CASE FOR NUMARK CDX & HDX DIGITAL CD PLAYERS 198.00Fr.
RRCDX CASE FOR NUMARK CDX & HDX DIGITAL TURNTABLE CD PLAYER 228.00Fr.
RRCDMIX CASE FOR NUMARK CDMIX1, CDMIX2, CDMIX3 & KMX01 CD PLAYERS 228.00Fr.
RRLAPT UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE CD PLAYER TRAY, FITS ALL RR DJ COFFINS AND MOST MIXER CASES138.00Fr.
RRDJ10 2 TURNTABLES /10 MIXER DJ COFFIN - BATTLE STYLE 418.00Fr.
RRDJ10W 2 TURNTABLES /10 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS - BATTLE STYLE 438.00Fr.
RRDJ12W 2 TURNTABLES / PIONEER DJM 500 OR DJM600 MIXER OR OTHER 12" MIXER W/WHEELS - BATTLE STYLE488.00Fr.
RRDJMW 2 TURNTABLES / PIONEER DJM 500 OR DJM 600 MIXER OR OTHER 12" MIXER W/WHEELS478.00Fr.
RRDJ19 2 TURNTABLES / 19 MIXER DJ COFFIN  458.00Fr.
RRDJ19W 2 TURNTABLES / 19 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS 478.00Fr.
RRL10CDJW NEW LAPTOP COFFIN FOR X2 PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/C304 CD PLAYERS + 10" MIXER W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS438.00Fr.
RRL12CDJW NEW LAPTOP COFFIN FOR X2 PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/C304 CD PLAYERS + 12" MIXER W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS498.00Fr.
RRL19CDJW NEW LAPTOP COFFIN FOR X2 PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/C304 CD PLAYERS + 19" MIXER W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS528.00Fr.
RRDJCD10W COFFIN FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/C304 CD PLAYERS + 10“ MIXER WITH WHEELS 438.00Fr.
RRDJCD12W COFFIN FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/304 CD PLAYERS + 12" MIXER (INCLUDING DJM600 OR DJM 500 MIXER) WITH WHEELS 448.00Fr.
RRDJCD19W COFFIN FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 OR STANTON C303/304 CD PLAYERS + 19“ MIXER WITH WHEELS 478.00Fr.
RRCDJDNS10W COFFIN FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ200/DENON DNS1000 CD PLAYERS AND 10" MIXER W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS398.00Fr.
RRCDJDNS12W COFFIN FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS3000/DNS3500, TECHNICS SLDZ1200 OR STANTON C303/304 CD PLAYERS, PLUS EXTRA DEEP 12" MIXER (INCLUDING PIONEER DJM800) W/LOW PROFILE WHEELS448.00Fr.
RRDJX100 COFFIN FOR TWO DENON DNS 1000 PLAYERS AND DNX100 MIXER 318.00Fr.
RRDJX300W COFFIN FOR TWO DENON DNS1000/DNS3000 CD PLAYERS AND DNX300 MIXER W/WHEELS378.00Fr.
RRDJDZMZW COFFIN FOR 2 TECHNICS SL-DZ1200 CD PLAYERS & SH-MZ1200 MIXER 448.00Fr.
RRDJCDX10W COFFIN FOR 2 NUMARK CDX OR HDX TURNTABLES, AND 10" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS428.00Fr.
RRDJCDX12W COFFIN FOR 2 NUMARK CDX OR HDX TURNTABLES, AND 12" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS478.00Fr.
RRDJCDX19W COFFIN FOR 2 NUMARK CDX OR HDX TURNTABLES, AND 19" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS508.00Fr.
RRCDJDNS19W COFFIN FOR 2 PIONEER CDJ100S, AND 19" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS 538.00Fr.
RRDJCD400W COFFIN FOR 2 PIONEER CDJ-400, AND DJM-400 MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS 478.00Fr.
RRDJCD800W COFFIN FOR 2 PIONEER CDJ-400, AND DJM-800 MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS 478.00Fr.
RRDJP600 COFFIN FOR 2 NUMARK CDX OR HDX TURNTABLES, AND 12" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS378.00Fr.
RRDJP600W COFFIN FOR 2 NUMARK CDX OR HDX TURNTABLES, AND 19" MIXER W/ LOW PROFILE WHEELS398.00Fr.
RRLP 80 PCS. DELUXE LP CASE 208.00Fr.
RRLPHW 100 LP'S CASE WITH WHEELS & PULL OUT HANDLE 288.00Fr.
DJ LAPTOP COMBO MIXER CASES
DJ MIXER  CASES
HK AUDIO  CASES
CD PLAYER CASES
DJ TURNTABLE COFFINS
DJ LAPTOP CD PLAYER COFFINS
DJ CD PLAYER COFFINS
TECHNICS SL-DZ DJ COFFINS
LP CASES
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer
Preisliste Road Ready Cases 2008
RRCD100 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 100 JEWEL CASE CD'S 238.00Fr.
RRCD150 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 150 JEWEL CASE CD'S 288.00Fr.
RRCD400W DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 400 JEWEL CASE CD'S W/ WHEELS 488.00Fr.
RRCD100HW 100 CD'S CASE WITH PULL-OUT HANDLE, WHEELS 288.00Fr.
RRCD200HW 200 CD'S CASE WITH PULL-OUT HANDLE, WHEELS 398.00Fr.
RRFSS NEW FREE STANDING - STAND W/SMALL TRAY FOR LAPTOP, CD PLAYER OR SMALL LIGHTING/EFX CONTROLLER208.00Fr.
RRFSSS NEW FREE STANDING - STAND W/SMALL TRAY FOR LAPTOP, CD PLAYER OR SMALL LIGHTING/EFX CONTROLLER, SERATO TRAY IN RETAIL PACKAGING238.00Fr.
RRFSL NEW FREE STANDING - STAND W/LARGE TRAY FOR LAPTOP, 2 CD PLAYERS, TURNTABLE OR LIGHTING/EFX CONTROLLER238.00Fr.
RRBS NEW ATTACHABLE TO TABLE OR CASE - STAND W/SMALL TRAY FOR LAPTOP, CD PLAYER OR SMALL LIGHTING/EFX CONTROLLER168.00Fr.
RRBL NEW ATTACHABLE TO TABLE OR CASE - STAND W/LARGE TRAY FOR LAPTOP, 2 CD PLAYERS, TURNTABLE OR LIGHTING/EFX CONTROLLER198.00Fr.
RRSERATO NEW SERRATO TRAY 48.00Fr.
RRSBP NEW BASE PLATE 98.00Fr.
RRSTA NEW TABLE ATTACHMENT 58.00Fr.
RRST NEW VERTICAL TUBE ASSEMBLY 68.00Fr.
RRSST NEW SMALL TRAY 88.00Fr.
RRSLT NEW LARGE TRAY 118.00Fr.
RRMW PAIR OF SIDE WINGS W/ 1U DRAWER FOR SLANT RACKS FITS ALL 6U AND UP 118.00Fr.
RRG5 CASE FOR APPLE G5 COMPUTER W/KEY BOARD STORAGE COMPARTMENT & FOLDING TRAY538.00Fr.
RRIMAC20 CASE FOR APPLE IMAC20 COMPUTER & STAND W/ KEY BOARD STORAGE COMPARTMENT & ACCESSORIES COMPARTMENT308.00Fr.
RRIMAC24 CASE FOR APPLE IMAC24 COMPUTER & STAND W/ KEY BOARD STORAGE COMPARTMENT & ACCESSORIES COMPARTMENT348.00Fr.
RRLAPT UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE LAPTOP TRAY, FITS ALL RR DJ COFFINS AND MOST MIXER CASES138.00Fr.
RRLTWS4 LAPTOP & 4U SLATN RACK COMBO CASE - FEATURES 4U VERTICAL RACK SECURE 15" TO 17" LAPTOP TRAY & 10", 12" OR 19" RACKMOUNTABLE SLIDE-OUT MIXER TRAY548.00Fr.
RRLAPTOP NEW ATA CASE HOLDS UP TO 17" LAPTOP, CABLES AND OTHER ACCESSORIES 218.00Fr.
RRVIDEO DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIOS UTILITY CASE WITH PICK-&-FIT FOAM 178.00Fr.
RRDJWS2 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 2U358.00Fr.
RRDJWS4 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 4U388.00Fr.
RRDJWS6 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 6U418.00Fr.
RRDJWS8 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 8U448.00Fr.
RR4DJWS2 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 2U, MID 4U & BOT. 2U318.00Fr.
RR4DJWS3 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 2U, MID 4U & BOT. 3U328.00Fr.
RRDJSTAND FOLDING DJ COFFIN STAND WITH INTEGRATED SHELF 278.00Fr.
RR21STAND COMPACT 21 INCH HIGH FOLDING STAND FOR SLANT RACKS AND DJ WORK STATIONS188.00Fr.
RRSTANDT COMPACT, FOLDING UNIVERSAT STAND 36 INCH HIGH 368.00Fr.
RRSP FOLD OUT MULTI-SPEAKER PLATFORM WITH COMPACT SHOULDER CARRYING OPTION478.00Fr.
RRMW PAIR OF SIDE WINGS W/ 1U DRAWER FOR SLANT RACKS FITS ALL 6U AND UP 128.00Fr.
RRLAPT UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE LAPTOP TRAY, FITS ALL RR DJ COFFINS AND MOST MIXER CASES138.00Fr.
RRCF4 19" RACKMOUNTABLE, TILTABLE COOLING PANEL W/FOUR FANS FOR ALL RACK SYSTEMS118.00Fr.
RRBB BATTLE BRIDGE - PAIR WITH MOUNTING HARDWARE 28.00Fr.
RR12BB ADJUSTABLE BATTLE BRIDGE FOR 10"-12" MIXERS ACCOMODATES MIXERS W/O RACK EARS58.00Fr.
CC UNIVERSAL CASE FOR CARTRIDGES W/ PICK-&-FIT FOAM 38.00Fr.
CCF REPLACEMENT FOAM INSERT FOR CC 18.00Fr.
RRCUBE ACOUSTIC SUSPENSION RUBBER CUBES - SET OF 4 PCS. 28.00Fr.
COMPUTER, LAPTOP DJ WORK STATIONS & ACCESSORY LAPTOP STAND
CD CASES
DJ WORK STATIONS
OTHER ACCESSORIES
STANDS
COMPACT DJ WORK STATION
BUILD-YOUR-OWN STAND FOR LAPTOPS, CD PLAYERS, TURNTABLES, LIGHTING & EFX CONTROLLERS - ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, TILT & PIVOT CAPABILITY
Technische Änderungen,
Irrtum sowie Preisänderungen
vorbehalten.
Sattler Electronic Showtronic AG
Gertrudstr.17,8400 Winterthur
Tel.052 212 17 64 Fax052 213 43 18
Stand 17.10.2008
Inklusive
7,6% Mehrwertsteuer